BETTER ELECTRONICS
TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
东莞市贝特电子科技股份有限公司
China sales:
Jacky Huang
+86 769-83238731 ext.859

Imax
(A)
Pdmax
(W)
Maximum Time To Trip Resistance
Current
(A)
Time
(s)
Rmin
(mΩ)
Rmax
(mΩ)
R1max
(mΩ)
BJK30-075 0.75 1.5 30 40 0.6 3.75  7.0 150 370 420
BJK30-090 0.90 1.8 30 40 0.7 4.50  7.1 100 220 300
BJK30-110 1.10 2.2 30 40 0.7 5.50  6.6 70 200 260
BJK30-120 1.20 2.4 30 40 0.8 6.00  7.3 80 180 200
BJK30-135 1.35 2.7 30 40 0.8 6.75  8.0 70 160 220
BJK30-160 1.60 3.2 30 40 0.9 8.00  8.7 60 140 180
BJK30-185 1.85 3.7 30 40 1.0 9.25  8.0 50 120 150
BJK30-200 2.0 4.0 30 40 1.2 10.00  11.0 40 100 130
BJK30-250 2.5 5.0 30 40 1.2 12.50  10.3 30 80 100
BJK30-300 3.0 6.0 30 40 2.0 15.00  10.8 30 70 100
BJK30-400 4.0 8.0 30 40 2.5 20.00  12.7 10 60 90
BJK30-500 5.0 10.0 30 40 3.0 25.00  14.5 10 50 80
BJK30-600 6.0 12.0 30 40 3.5 30.00  16.0 5 40 60
BJK30-700 7.0 14.0 30 40 3.8 35.00  17.5 5 30 50
BJK30-800 8.0 16.0 30 40 4.0 40.00  18.8 5 25 30
BJK30-900 9.0 18.0 30 40 4.2 40.00  20.0 5 20 25
Ihold  Hold current：Maximum current the thermistor will sustain without tripping at 25  ambient temperature for 1hr